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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: West Adams Street Bascule Bridge and Viaduct: Canal Street to the East Bank of the Chicago River

SPECIFICATION NO: 118891 RFQ: 4873

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: April 21, 2015 @ 1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 103

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312-744-9687

Moira Coughlin
Department of
Transportation

Nick B. LaMarca Ametek
7245 Robinswood Street

Rockford, Il 61114
815/636-2484

Nick.lamarca@ametek.com
815-282-0846

Timothy Polk
Walsh Construction

Walsh
929 W. Adams

Chicago, IL 60607
312/563-5400

tpolk@walshgroup.com
312/563-5447

Jon Lascala Divane Bros Electric
2424 North 25

th
Ave.

Franklin Park, IL 60131
847/455-7143 x5247

jlascala@divanebros.com
847/455-5899

Richard Kina Divane Bros Electric
2424 North 25

th
Ave.

Franklin Park, IL 60131
847/455-7143

rkina@divanebros.com
847/451-5352

Richard Jarmakowicz Exp.
205 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 3600

Chicago, IL 60601
312/616-4133

Richard.jarmakowicz@exp.com

Craig Schmidt Judlau
1011 Warrenville Road #195

Lisle, IL 60532
630/568-6642

cschmidt@judlau.com
331/777-5771
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Bib Zitek F H Paschen, S N Nielsen
5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
773/444-3474

bzitek@fhpaschen.com
773/693-0064

Robert Selin Aldridge Electric
844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

847/680-5200
rselin@aldridge-electric.com

847/680-1034

Mike Zibert Kiewit Infrastructure
8501 W. Higgins Road, Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60631
773/458-1250 x1247

Mike.zibert@kiewit.com
773/458-1342

Craig Bradley Illinois Constructors Corp.
39W866 Fabyan Parkway

Elburn, IL 60019
630/232-7280

craigbradley@icceo.com
630/232-7281


